
2023 MASTERCRAFT NXT24 BOAT SERIAL NUMBER MBC6BDF6I223

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

ENGINE - ILMOR 6.0L MPI V-DRIVE - 1.57:1, V3 Pro Wake Propeller, Standard Exhaust, Steering Wheel - Three Spoke NXT Style, Cooler - 25qt, Cooler Stay, Seat Bolster
(driver), Teak Wood Platform, Folding Platform Brackets, iPod USB Jack, Gunnel Trim - Black w/ Stainless Steel, Rack and Pinion Steering w/ Tilt Helm, Thru-Hulls Chrome,
Windshield - Black Frame, Sea Strainer, Fire Extinguisher, Triple Hard Tank Ballast System, Mirror (Base, black plastic) 6x9 Cipa Fixed, Strut - PureFlow, Multi-Gauge 3-in-1
System (Fuel, Oil Pressure, Engine Temp), 4.3" LCD Color Screen w/ 5 Button Interface (Includes Speedometer, Tachometer, Engine Temp, Fuel and Oil Pressure , and Air
Temp), Zero Off Speed Control System (integrated into display), Mercury SmartCraft Boat Control System - w/ Speed Control, Interior Courtesy Lights, 12V Power Outlets - 3,
Fuel System Carbon Canister, Automatic Bilge Pump System, Bilge Blower System, Automatic Engine Compartment Fire Extinguisher, Billet Aluminum Accented Dash, Shipping
Cover, Hull Bottom - White, Hull Zone 1 - Gel, Hull Zone 2 - Gel, Hull Zone 3 - Gel, Deck Zone 1 - Gel White, Dash Gel Color Black, Fiberglass Cupholder Insert with Phone
Holders - Color Black, Teak Wood Platform, Removable Snap-In Carpet - Gray or Tan, Z6 Tower w/Hydrolock Folding, Essential Board Racks (wake/wake) - Silver Satin or Black

LEDER & CO. AG
DIETER HOFER
8640 RAPPERSWIL, 
41-44-771-77-11

COLORS

Hull Bottom Sandstone
DESIGNATOR Black
SWIM PLATFORM Teak
INTERIOR BASE Odessa Beach

Tan
INTERIOR 2ND BASE Genesis

Midnite Black
INTERIOR 3RD BASE Genesis

Midnite Black

SPECIFICATIONS

Length 24' 0" / 7.3 M
Width Amidship 100" / 2.50 M
Boat Weight 5000 LBS /

2267.96 KG
Fuel Capacity 65 gallons /

246 L
Total Weight Capacity 11 people or

2250 LBS /
1020.58 KG

Draft 29" / .736 M
Interior Width 82"/ 2.08 M

PRICING AND OPTIONS

MSRP

MASTERCRAFT SUGGESTED BASE PRICE $128,733.00

Option Upgrades
ILMOR 6.0L MPI VD 1.75 No Charge
HULL BOTTOM - SANDSTONE $1,217.00
DECK COLOR #1 - SANDSTONE $1,267.00
CONVERTIBLE CENTER REAR SEAT $1,933.00
SURFSTAR SYSTEM $12,650.00
HELM WIRELESS CHARGING PAD $258.00
ADVANCED AUDIO PACKAGE $6,100.00

$750.00
$350.00
$567.00

$1,725.00
$1,792.00
$1,500.00

$917.00
$383.00
$383.00
$208.00
$883.00
$675.00
$600.00

DEPTH/TEMPERATURE SENSOR
EUROPEAN PACKAGE
MIRROR - ACTIV-VIEW SUPREME
BOAT COVER - UNDER TOWER - BLACK
BIMINI COVER - BLACK
HEATER
POP UP SKI PYLON
BOW PULL-UP CLEATS
STERN PULL-UP CLEATS
ANCHOR PULL-UP CLEAT
BOW FILLER CUSHION
ACRYLIC WALK THROUGH DOOR
DUAL BATTERY SWITCH

*WHILE EVERY REASONABLE EFFORT IS MADE TO ENSURE THE ACCURACY OF THIS DATA, WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE
FOR ANY ERRORS OR OMISSIONS CONTAINED ON THESE PAGES. PLEASE VERIFY ANY INFORMATION IN QUESTION WITH A
DEALERSHIP SALES REPRESENTATIVE. IMAGES, PRICING AND OPTIONS SHOWN ARE EXAMPLES ONLY, AND MAY NOT
REFLECT EXACT BOAT/TRAILER COLOR, TRIM, OPTIONS, PRICING OR OTHER SPECIFICATIONS.

DEALER ADDED OPTIONS
5,980.00
3,680.00

SWISS LEGAL ADJUSTMENTS
SWISS BOAT COVER
SWISS VAT. 7.7% 14,157.00

$34,170.00TOTAL OPTIONS
FREIGHT/PREP $11,300.00

$174,203.00

$23,817.00

TOTAL SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE (USD) 

TOTAL DEALER ADDED OPTIONS

NET PRICE $198,020.00




