



LEDER & CO. AG DIETER HOFER 8640 RAPPERSWIL, 41-44-771-77-11



2023 MASTERCRAFT NXT24

BOAT SERIAL NUMBER

MBC6BDF6I223







STANDARD EQUIPMENT

ENGINE - ILMOR 6.0L MPI V-DRIVE - 1.57:1, V3 Pro Wake Propeller, Standard Exhaust, Steering Wheel - Three Spoke NXT Style, Cooler - 25qt, Cooler Stay, Seat Bolster (driver), Teak Wood Platform, Folding Platform Brackets, iPod USB Jack, Gunnel Trim - Black w Stainless Steel, Rack and Pinion Steering w Tilt Helm, Thru-Hulls Chrome, Windshield - Black Frame, Sea Strainer, Fire Extinguisher, Triple Hard Tank Ballast System, Mirror (Base, black plastic) 6x9 Cipa Fixed, Strut - PureFlow, Multi-Gauge 3-in-1 System (Fuel, Oil Pressure, Engine Temp), 4.3" LCD Color Screen w 5 Button Interface (Includes Speedometer, Tachometer, Engine Temp, Fuel and Oil Pressure, and Air Temp), Zero Off Speed Control System (integrated into display), Mercury Smart/Craft Boat Control System - w Speed Control, Interior Courtesy Lights, 12V Power Outlets - 3, Fuel System Carbon Canister, Automatic Bilge Pump System, Bilge Blower System, Automatic Engine Compartment Fire Extinguisher, Billet Aluminum Accented Dash, Shipping Cover, Hull Bottom - White, Hull Zone 1 - Gel, Hull Zone 2 - Gel, Hull Zone 3 - Gel, Deck Zone 1 - Gel White, Dash Gel Color Black, Fiberglass Cupholder Insert with Phone Holders - Color Black, Teak Wood Platform, Removable Snap-In Carpet - Gray or Tan, Z6 Tower w/Hydrolock Folding, Essential Board Racks (wake/wake) - Silver Satin or Black

COLORS

Hull Bottom

DESIGNATOR	Black
SWIM PLATFORM	Teak
INTERIOR BASE	Odessa Beach
	Tan
INTERIOR 2ND BASE	Genesis
	Midnite Black
INTERIOR 3RD BASE	Genesis

Sandstone

Midnite Black

SPECIFICATIONS

Length	24' 0" / 7.3 M
Width Amidship	100" / 2.50 M
Boat Weight	5000 LBS /
	2267.96 KG
Fuel Capacity	65 gallons /
	246 L
Total Weight Capacity	11 people or
	2250 LBS /
	1020.58 KG
Draft	29" / .736 M
Interior Width	82"/ 2.08 M

PRICING AND OPTIONS

	MSRP
MASTERCRAFT SUGGESTED BASE PRICE	\$128,733.00
Option Upgrades	
ILMOR 6.0L MPI VD 1.75	No Charge
HULL BOTTOM - SANDSTONE	\$1,217.00
DECK COLOR #1 - SANDSTONE	\$1,267.00
CONVERTIBLE CENTER REAR SEAT	\$1,933.00
SURFSTAR SYSTEM	\$12,650.00
HELM WIRELESS CHARGING PAD	\$258.00
ADVANCED AUDIO PACKAGE	\$6,100.00
DEDTI/TEMBERATURE OFNICOR	#750.00
DEPTH/TEMPERATURE SENSOR	\$750.00
EUROPEAN PACKAGE MIRROR - ACTIV-VIEW SUPREME	\$350.00 \$567.00
BOAT COVER - UNDER TOWER - BLACK	\$1,725.00
BIMINI COVER - BLACK	\$1,792.00
HEATER	\$1,500.00
POP UP SKI PYLON	\$917.00
BOW PULL-UP CLEATS	\$383.00
STERN PULL-UP CLEATS	\$383.00
ANCHOR PULL-UP CLEAT	\$208.00
BOW FILLER CUSHION	\$883.00
ACRYLIC WALK THROUGH DOOR	\$675.00
DUAL BATTERY SWITCH	\$600.00
DEALER ADDED OPTIONS	
SWISS LEGAL ADJUSTMENTS	5,980.00
SWISS BOAT COVER	3,680.00
SWISS VAT. 7.7%	14,157.00
TOTAL OPTIONS	
TOTAL OPTIONS	\$34,170.00
FREIGHT/PREP	\$11,300.00

TOTAL SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE (USD)	\$174,203.00
TOTAL DEALER ADDED OPTIONS	\$23,817.00
NET PRICE	\$198,020.00